
2024 2025 2026

Career Fair

Spring Thursday & Friday, February 15-16 Thursday & Friday, February 20-21 Thursday & Friday, February 19-20

Fall Thursday & Friday, September 19-20 Thursday & Friday, September 18-19 Thursday & Friday, September 17-18

Board Meeting

Spring Friday, April 19 Friday, April 25 Friday, April 24

Fall Friday, October 25 Friday, October 31 Friday, October 30

Scholarship and Awards Banquet

Spring Thursday, April 18 Thursday, April 24 Thursday, April 23

CIAC Innovation and Research 

Summer Friday, May 17 TBD TBD

Summer Luncheons

College Station Tuesday, July 9 Tuesday, July 8 Tuesday, July 7

Austin Wednesday, July 17 Wednesday, July 9 Wednesday, July 8

San Antonio Thursday, July 18 Thursday, July 10 Thursday, July 9

Houston Wednesday, July 10 Wednesday, July 16 Wednesday, July 15

Dallas Thursday, July 11 Thursday, July 17 Thursday, July 16

Harlingen Tuesday, July 23 Tuesday, July 22 Tuesday, July 21

Tailgate
Saturday, August 31

BTHOnotredame
Saturday, August 30

 BTHOutsa
Saturday, September 12 

BTHOarizonastate

       Important Dates

* All dates are tentative and subject to change


